Modular IPC
Features
ARK-5261
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Fanless Embedded BOX PC with
PCI/PCIe Expansion and Dual Mobile
HDDs/SSDs
 � Sealed construction with fanless operation, supports Intel® Celeron®

Dimensions Unit: mm
ARK-5261
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA USB3.0/2.0 GbE RS-232 RS-422/485 PS/2 PCIe Exp PCI Exp Power
ARK-5261S-J0A1E 1 1 +5 2 4 4 1 1(x1) 2 DC9 ~ 30V
ARK-5261P-J0A1E 1 1 +4 2 4 4 1 x (Mini-PCIE) 3 DC9 ~ 30V
ARK-5261I-J0A1E 1 1 +5 2 4 4 1 1(x1) 2 DC9 ~ 30V
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1700021831-01 DP to DVI-D cable w/BKT
PCA-TPM-00A1E TPM Module
96PSA-A120W24T2 ADP A/D 100-240V 120W 24V
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
(for 120W)
1700022940-01 Power cord PSE 7A 125V 3P 3m DAC-ST01 (for 120W)
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
(for 120W)
96PSA-A65W19P2-2 ADP A/D 100-240V 65W 19V WO/PFC
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm (for 65W)
170203183C POWER Code 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
(for 65W)
1700021376-01 Power Cord 3P PSE 7A 125V 250cm(IEC60320-C5)
(for 65W)
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070013108 img WE8S ARK-5261 x64 V6.5.2 10MUI; SAP
2070013109 img WES7P ARK-5261 x64 V.5.6.6 10MUI ;SAP
Front View Rear View
VGA
LAN 1